
TERM 3 I THE WAY
NEWSLETTER I FRIDAY 9

AUGUST 2024

UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 12 August SCIENCE WEEK
Junior School CASA Soccer Gala
Year 4 Excursion - Elizabeth Farm
Year 8 Geography Water Testing

Wednesday 14 August ICAS English
Year 7 & 8 Science Incursion

Thursday 15 August Year 4 Excursion - Elizabeth Farm
Year 7 - 9 Mixed OzTag Gala Day

Friday 16 August Year 9 Duke of Ed Bronze Hike
Years 3 - 6 Assembly
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Monday 19 August Junior School Book Week Parade & Open Classrooms
CIS Netball Challenge
Year 10 Commerce Market Day

Tuesday 20 August Year 11 English Incursion

Wednesday 21 August ICAS Science
CASA Senior School Athletics Carnival

Thursday 22 August
Year 3 Excursion
Year 12 Teen Range
Year 9 Japanese Excursion

Friday 23 August Junior School Debating (home)
K-2 Assembly

Monday 26 August Mid-Term Break - Pupil Free Day

Date Event
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